Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

121500800022

121501100022

121501400022

121501700022

121502000022

Wedge Socket for Lifts - Type A

Product information

Features: Wedge Suspension kit Type A with Eyebolt nuts and split pin

Material: Galvanised Steel

Marking: According to standard, Size and CE mark

Finish: Galvanised
Standard: EN 13411-7

Rope @ range
mm

6-8
9-11
12-14
15-17

18-20

Finish

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Thread

M12

M16

M20

M24

M27

mm

320

320

400

450

500

Weight
kg

0.75
1.6
3.2
5.3

8.1
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